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1 170729 DED250170729 AASTHA SINGH RAVISHANKAR 
SINGH

MAMTA SINGH GEN 25-09-2004 160023115 2 UR_F 19-09-2025 160023115 0 0 2 0 66

2 200832 DED250200832 ANCHAL SINGH RAMAWATAR 
SINGH

PRITY SINGH ST 01-02-2008 110522051 17 ST_F 14-10-2025 110522051 0 0 4 0 65

3 143137 DED250143137 ANJU GOVIND ANITA OBC (non 
creamy 

11-06-2004 430023006 2 UR_F 22-09-2025 430023006 0 0 2 0 65

4 181844 DED250181844 ARTI PRADEEP KUMAR PADMA BAI OBC (non 
creamy 

13-02-1997 210063288 2 OS 15-09-2025 210063288 0 0 1 0 70

5 249024 DED250249024 BABITA SAHU CHUNNU LAL SAHU MAINA SAHU ST 24-10-1994 150262008 1 ST_F 16-10-2025 150262008 0 0 4 0 65

6 172517 DED250172517 BHUNESHWARI 
KOLA

SARAJURAM SUKHBATTI ST 10-07-2003 200023318 11 ST_F 19-09-2025 200023318 0 0 2 0 61

7 207816 DED250207816 CHANCHAL 
DESHMUKH

AYODHYA PRASAD 
DESHMUKH

BASANTI OBC (non 
creamy 

26-11-1993 160382297 1 UR_F 15-09-2025 160382297 0 0 1 0 67

8 178869 DED250178869 DAMYANTI KOMAL SINGH 
THAKUR

REKHA ST 10-10-1994 340073058 1 ST_F 13-09-2025 340073058 0 0 1 0 62

OBC (non 

GHANSHYAM SINGH ARYA KANYA MAHAVIDYALAYA, DURG (C.G.)
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9 216820 DED250216820 DEVIKA HEM LAL SAHU DRAUPADI BAI OBC (non 
creamy 

13-07-1999 310202072 1 OS 13-09-2025 310202072 0 0 1 0 79

10 182385 DED250182385 DIMPAL SINHA NEELKANTH SINHA SAVITREE SINHA OBC (non 
creamy 

02-06-2006 310212103 1 OS 13-09-2025 310212103 0 0 1 0 76

11 159905 DED250159905 DISHA THAKUR VINOD SINGH 
THAKUR

PUSHPLATA THAKUR GEN 19-01-2006 160173229 2 UR_F 13-09-2025 160173229 0 0 1 0 68

12 175178 DED250175178 DOSHI SAHU DEVKUMAR CHITRAREKHA OBC (non 
creamy 

12-02-2005 160173209 2 OBC_F 22-09-2025 160173209 0 0 2 0 65

13 151644 DED250151644 DULESHWARI ROHIT KIRTI OBC (non 
creamy 

05-01-1999 320013468 2 OS 15-09-2025 320013468 0 0 1 0 70

14 239413 DED250239413 DURGESHWARI ISHWARI PRASAD MALTI OBC (non 
creamy 

14-01-1997 160123212 1 OS 14-10-2025 160123212 0 0 4 0 78

15 194334 DED250194334 GUNJAN VASHISTH RAJEEV VASHISTH MAYA VASHISTH GEN 23-05-2003 260093178 1 UR_F 13-09-2025 260093178 0 0 1 0 69

16 154067 DED250154067 HEMA SAHU BALA RAM SAHU NISHA SAHU OBC (non 
creamy 

17-10-1995 160223239 1 UR_F 13-09-2025 160223239 0 0 1 0 67

17 166419 DED250166419 HEMLATA SAHU PREETAM SAHU DEVLA SAHU OBC (non 
creamy 

08-08-2002 150103149 1 OS 26-09-2025 150103149 0 0 3 0 64

18 195391 DED250195391 HEMLATA SHORI KRISHNA KUMAR 
SHORI

SAVITRI SHORI ST 11-12-1995 160103228 1 ST_F 13-09-2025 160103228 0 0 1 0 61

19 201644 DED250201644 JAMUNA 
DEWANGAN

SHANKAR LAL MALTEE OBC (non 
creamy 

09-02-1995 160332443 1 OBC_F 13-09-2025 160332443 0 0 1 0 66

20 223952 DED250223952 KAVITA RAJPUT NARENDRA RAJPUT NITA RAJPUT GEN 16-05-1989 320342043 1 UR_F 15-09-2025 320342043 0 0 1 0 68

21 157770 DED250157770 KHUSHBOO 
KOTHARI

SUDARSHAN 
KOTHARI

PHOOLESHWARI 
KOTHARI

SC 06-06-1996 160073092 1 SC_F 15-09-2025 160073092 0 0 1 0 64



S.NO.Student
_Reg_Id

Registration_No Name FatherName MotherName Caste_Na
me

DOB RollNumber Pr
ef

Alloted
_Seat

Admitted_D
ate

RollNumber
1

Ye
ar_

Boa
rd_

Ad
mi

G
en

Tot
al_

22 148890 DED250148890 KHUSHBU TIGGA LALMANI SHASHIKALA ST 06-07-1999 360023228 3 ST_F 22-09-2025 360023228 0 0 2 0 59

23 215325 DED250215325 KUSUMLATA KRISHNA RAM JASOMATI ST 01-03-2004 310073031 1 ST_F 29-09-2025 310073031 0 0 3 0 57

24 218295 DED250218295 LAXMI POSHU DAS KURRE RESHAM BAI SC 26-10-2000 160203077 1 SC_F 15-09-2025 160203077 0 0 1 0 66

25 217147 DED250217147 LENSI SINHA BHARAT LAL SINHA MAMTA SINHA OBC (non 
creamy 

22-08-2000 310133113 1 UR_F 20-09-2025 310133113 0 0 2 0 66

26 215688 DED250215688 MEGHA SAHU RAMESHWAR 
PRASAD SAHU

MAMTA SAHU OBC (non 
creamy 

07-10-2001 130313079 2 OS 22-09-2025 130313079 0 0 2 0 76

27 238951 DED250238951 MITHILESH KUMARI 
NETAM

PAHALWAN SINGH 
NETAM

MEENA NETAM ST 20-10-1996 160063005 1 UR_F 14-10-2025 160063005 0 0 4 0 71

28 192247 DED250192247 MOULI SHARMA RAMESH SHARMA SANDIPA SHARTMA GEN 07-03-2004 310093065 7 UR_F 27-09-2025 310093065 0 0 3 0 63

29 213193 DED250213193 NEELIMA KURRE POSHU DAS KURRE RESHAM BAI SC 13-08-1998 160043017 1 SC_F 26-09-2025 160043017 0 0 3 0 59

30 186931 DED250186931 NEHA RAJESH KUMAR NARMADA BAI SC 14-07-2002 160063355 1 SC_F 15-09-2025 160063355 0 0 1 0 64
31 216151 DED250216151 NIDHI VERMA DHANENDRA MANJU OBC (non 

creamy 
25-03-2000 160103140 2 OBC_F 20-09-2025 160103140 0 0 2 0 64

32 193293 DED250193293 NIKITA DEWANGAN MUKESH KUMAR 
DEWANGAN

DEEPA DEWANGAN OBC (non 
creamy 

11-12-2004 160053175 1 UR_F 13-09-2025 160053175 0 0 1 0 6932 193293 DED250193293 NIKITA DEWANGAN
DEWANGAN

DEEPA DEWANGAN
creamy 

11-12-2004 160053175 1 UR_F 13-09-2025 160053175 0 0 1 0 69

33 199460 DED250199460 PARMESHWARI PATIRAM SAHU BHAGWATI OBC (non 
creamy 

30-11-2002 320152112 2 UR_F 27-09-2025 320152112 0 0 3 0 63

34 167866 DED250167866 POOJA GAJENDRA VINOD KUMAR 
GAJENDRA

DAMYANTIN 
GAJENDRA

OBC (non 
creamy 

14-04-1995 160213065 1 UR_F 15-09-2025 160213065 0 0 1 0 68

35 177718 DED250177718 PURNIMA SAHU NEELKANTH RUKHMANI OBC (non 
creamy 

14-11-1997 160193168 1 OBC_F 13-09-2025 160193168 0 0 1 0 66

36 215650 DED250215650 RAMESHWARI PUNU RAM SAHU KIRAN LATA SAHU OBC (non 
creamy 

22-03-2001 160213187 3 OBC_F 15-09-2025 160213187 0 0 1 0 67

37 206586 DED250206586 REENA SALIK RAM CHANDRAVATI SC 09-08-1997 130613307 1 SC_F 15-09-2025 130613307 0 0 1 0 65

38 239059 DED250239059 SHREYA SAHU SANJAY SAHU SANAT OBC (non 
creamy 

17-06-2007 320292100 1 UR_F 14-10-2025 320292100 0 0 4 0 76

39 139468 DED250139468 SONALI GARG SHIVPOOJAN GARG GAYATRI GARG GEN 05-03-2001 160023080 1 UR_F 13-09-2025 160023080 0 0 1 0 67

40 139459 DED250139459 SULOCHANA JIYATRAM PADMAVATI ST 10-03-1994 250263166 1 ST_F 29-09-2025 250263166 0 0 3 0 57

41 189264 DED250189264 SUNAINA RAVILAL 
VERMA

RABILAL VERMA SAVITRI VERMA OBC (non 
creamy 

23-06-2000 430033195 1 UR_F 13-09-2025 430033195 0 0 1 0 67
42 193693 DED250193693 SUSHMITA THAKUR AKHILESH KUMAR SHIV KUMARI ST 17-12-2004 160103120 1 ST_F 13-09-2025 160103120 0 0 1 0 63

43 158805 DED250158805 TARUNI SIDAR GOKUL PRASAD 
SIDAR

RANGLATA SIDAR ST 28-04-2002 240213032 8 ST_F 15-10-2025 240213032 0 0 4 0 65

44 156241 DED250156241 TRIPTI BHARTIY GIRWARLAL BISANTIN BAI OBC (non 
creamy 

22-07-1998 160262053 1 UR_F 26-09-2025 160262053 0 0 3 0 63

45 172357 DED250172357 TUMESHWARI HEER SINGH PADMA BAI ST 01-05-2000 310212324 1 ST_F 15-09-2025 310212324 0 0 1 0 61

46 208749 DED250208749 TWINKLE CHAWDA CHHAVINDRA 
CHAWDA

BHAVIKA CHAWDA GEN 02-09-1997 130543178 2 OS 19-09-2025 130543178 0 0 2 0 68
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47 196975 DED250196975 VEDANITA BEDURAM ANITA OBC (non 
creamy 

26-12-1997 310053009 5 OS 15-09-2025 310053009 0 0 1 0 69

48 158787 DED250158787 VEENA SAHU ANIL KUMAR SAHU VANDANA SAHU OBC (non 
creamy 

09-12-2003 160013019 2 OS 20-09-2025 160013019 0 0 2 0 77

49 217141 DED250217141 VIDYA JURESHIYA AMRIT LAL 
JURESHIYA

JAGESHWARI 
JURESHIYA

ST 30-09-1999 390053127 1 ST_F 26-09-2025 390053127 0 0 3 0 57

50 169583 DED250169583 YOGITA 
SAGARWANSHI

BALDAU DHANESHWARI OBC (non 
creamy 

17-06-2000 250143364 1 OBC_F 20-09-2025 250143364 0 0 2 0 64
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